
The Bomba y Plena

Community Workshops-BPCW

2021-2022 Calendar

This calendar is dependent on COVID-19 and updates from the New York State
Department of Health.

FALL UNIT- 2021
All classes will be held at Julia de Burgos Cultural Center, until further notice.

Date Activity

Saturday, Oct. 16 BPCW Session- Kickoff/ Inicio!
Registration Payment Due

Saturday, Oct. 23 BPCW Session

Saturday, Oct. 30 BPCW Session

Saturday, Nov. 6 BPCW Session
Tuition Payment Due, Installment #1

Saturday, Nov. 13 BPCW Session

Saturday, Nov. 20 BPCW Session

Saturday, Nov. 27 BPCW BREAK - HAPPY THANKSGIVING

Saturday, Dec. 4 BPCW Session

Saturday, Dec. 11 BPCW Session

Saturday, Dec. 18 BPCW Session
Tuition Payment Due, Installment #2

Saturday, Dec. 25 BPCW BREAK - HAPPY HOLIDAYS! FELIZ NAVIDAD!

Holidays and Special Events:
● Thursday, November 11- Veterans Day, School Closure
● Thursday, November  25- Thanksgiving Day, School Closure
● Saturday, December 25- Christmas Day, School Closure Dec. 24-Jan. 1
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WINTER UNIT- 2022
All classes will be held at Julia de Burgos Cultural Center, until further notice.

Date Activity

Saturday, January 1 BPCW BREAK - HAPPY NEW YEARS

Saturday, January 8 BPCW Session

Saturday, January 15 BPCW Session

Saturday, January 22 BPCW Session
Tuition Payment Due, Installment #3

Saturday, January 29 BPCW Session

Saturday, February 5 BPCW Session

Saturday, February 12 BPCW Session + Valentine Theme

Saturday, February 19 BPCW Session

Saturday, February 26 BPCW BREAK mid-winter recess, possible makeup date

Holidays and Special Events:
● Saturday, January 1 - New Year’s Day
● Thursday, January 6 - 3 King’s Day
● Monday, January 17 - MLK Day
● Monday, February 14- Valentine’s Day
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SPRING UNIT - 2022
All classes will be held at Julia de Burgos Cultural Center, until further notice.

Date Activity

Saturday, March 5 BPCW Session

Saturday, March 12 BPCW Session

Saturday, March 19 BPCW Session

Saturday, March 26 BPCW Session

Saturday, April 2 BPCW Session

Saturday, April 9 BPCW Session

Saturday, April 16 BPCW BREAK- Happy Easter!

Saturday, April 23 BPCW Session

Saturday, April 30 BPCW Session

Saturday, May 1 BPCW Family Fun Day and Graduation Celebration

Holidays and Special Events:
● Sunday, April 17- Easter Sunday
● Sunday, May 8 - Mother’s Day
● Monday, May 30 - Memorial Day
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